Two on or before twenty (20) days after 
being notified by the Borough President to be-
gin delivery and three on or before fifty (50) 
days after said order has been issued, Sundays 
and holidays excluded. 

The amount of security required will be Seven 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($7,500). 

NO. 3. FOR FURNISHING AND DELIV-
ERING TO THE BUREAU OF HIGHWAYS 
EIGHT (8) LIGHT ROAD GRADERS. 

The time allowed for the delivery of the 
articles, materials and supplies and the perform-
ance of the contract is 30 days, holidays and 
Sundays excluded.

[...]

GETHER WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL 
THERETO (WHERE NOT ALREADY DONE 
TO GRADE), IN SUMMERFIELD ST., FROM 
WYCKOFF AVE. TO MYRTLE AVE., 2D 
WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be 60 working days. 

The amount of security required will be Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($3,500). 	• 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

0,200 cubic yards of earth excavation. 
500 cubic yards of embankment, not to be bid 

for, 
50 linear feet of old curb, redressed and reset. 
3,800 linear feet of cement curb, one year

[...]

CURBING AND LAYING SIDEWALKS, TO-
GETHER WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL 
THERETO, IN GOODRICH ST., FROM DIT-
MARS AVE. TO FLUSHING AVE., 1ST 
WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be 75 working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
foil ows 

4,000 cubic yards of earth excavation. 
50 cubic yards of rock excavation. 
43,000 cubic yards of embankment (in excess 

o r  excavation). 
100 linear feet of old curb, redressed and

[...]

THURSDAY, MARCH 7, 1912, 
Borough of Brooklyn, 

FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 
COAL IN PARKS AND ON PARKWAYS, 
BOROUGH OF BROOKLYN, 

The time allowed for the completion of this 
contract will be until Decembef 31, 1912. 

The amount of the security required is Two 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500). 

Bids will be compared and the contract awarded 
at a lump or aggregate sum. 

Bids must be submitted in duplicate. 
Blank forms may be obtained at the office of 

the Department of Parks, Borough of Brooklyn, 
Litchfield Mansion, Prospect Park West and